

CONSULTATION

Carmunnock Primary School, Castlemilk High School

For convenience this form can be completed online at: www.glasgow.gov.uk/schoolestateconsultations

MUST BE COMPLETED FOR VALID RESPONSE	
Name	Address
(PRINTED)	Postcode
PLEASE CONFIRM YOU HAVE READ THE FULL REPORT BY TICKING THIS BOX	
YOUR INTEREST: tick one box only	
Carmunnock Primary School Parent/Carer	Staff Friend Child
Castlemilk High School Parent/Carer	Staff Friend Young Person
Councillor - GCC Employee - GCC	Resident - Glasgow Other
SUMMARY OF REPORT - Please refer to the consultation document for the full details of each proposal	
It is proposed to associate Carmunnock Primary School with Castlemilk High School and add Carmunnock Primary School's Catchment area to that of Castlemilk High School.	
For	Against
Con	mplete Section A
List 3 main reasons for your views either for or against the proposal.	
Reason 1	
Reason 2	
Reason 3	
Treasur 3	
	Add other comments if required on the back of this sheet

NB. Glasgow City Council is registered under the Data Protection Act 1998. The response submitted by you may form part of the response paper that will be submitted to the Council for consideration in the near future and will therefore be made available for public inspection. If you DO NOT wish any of your personal details (e.g. name, address, phone number etc), which you have included in your response, to be made available please tick the box.

Please note that responses from children will automatically have personal contact details withheld.

Please enter further views/comments/suggestions in this box. Please click on the red box opposite to return to Page 1.	
Reason 1	
Reason 2	
NedSUII 2	
Reason 3	